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Òsteria
b a r  i  e a t e r y  i  b e e r  g a r d e n

Òsteria was born from a simple idea, 

that the best moments in life are shared on a table over drinks

and honest & delicious food. It’s a place where craft beers are

poured with passion, cocktails are made with a sense of

occasion and every ingredient on your plate is fresh, vibrant

and full of character.

Inspired by the easy charm of Mediterranean living and the

bold flavors of Asian street kitchens, Òsteria is where crisp

beers & cocktails, handmade pizzas and freshly made food

come together in a laid back, welcoming setting. Every item on

the menu is made from carefully sourced fresh ingredients,

just simple recipes which we try our best to get right 

every time we serve you.

At the bar, you’ll find a list of some curated 

Craft Brews and Mediterranean inspired cocktails made with

fresh herbs, seasonal fruits and house infusions. It’s not just

about what’s in the glass, it’s about how it makes you feel!

Whether you’re catching up with old friends or finding comfort

in a quiet evening with a cold beer and a warm pizza, 

Òsteria feels like home from the very first visit. 

We are absolutely thrilled to have you over!

WELCOME TO ÒSTERIA!
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Belgian Wit

Hefeweizen

Apple Cider

Dark Stout

Mango Cider

Japanese Rice Lager

IPA

Wild  Berry Cider

Guava Cider

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

325/ 450

ON TAP BY GLASS
330ML/ 475ML

KF Premium Draught 

KF Ultra Max Draught

Budweiser Draught

Bud Magnum Draught

Hoegaarden Draught

295/ 425

325/ 450

325/ 450

375/ 495

450/ 625

DRAUGHT BEER ON TAP BY GLASS
330ML/ 475ML

Kingfisher Premium

Kingfisher Ultra/ Ultra Max

Heineken Silver

Budweiser

Budweiser Magnum

Peoples Lager

Corona

Hoegaarden

350

375/ 395

395

395

425

425

495

495

BOTTLED BEER (PINT)
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HOUSE COCKTAILS

THE CLASSICS

Cosmopolitan

Mojito

Whiskey Sour

Espresso Martini

Picante

Old Fashioned

Margarita

Aperol Spritz

LIIT

525

525

595

595

595

595

595

650

795

Two to Tango
Absolut Vodka, Fresh Watermelon, Orange
Juice, Citrus, Kaffir Lime, Sea Salt

525

In vibrant Costa del Sol, Spain, a dazzling
cocktail was born under the Mediterranean
sky, capturing the essence of summer 
in every sip

Hugo
Absolut Vodka, Elderflower Cordial, Fresh
Mint Leaves, Citrus, Sparkling Wine 

525

Born in the South Tyrolean Alps, the Hugo
captures alpine breezes, elderflower blooms,
and carefree summer afternoons. Light, floral,
and made for lingering in the sun

Summer Breeze
Beefeater Gin, Mango Compote, Kaffir
Lime, Citrus, Lime Juice, House Mix

525

Born on a 1960s Santorini rooftop, Summer
Breeze evokes sultry nights, soft jazz, swaying
trees, and the carefree spirit of endless
summer under golden skies

Mi Amor
Beefeater Gin, Muddled Grapefruit, Hibiscus
Cordial, Citrus, Simple Syrup, Blood Orange

575

Born on a sunlit terrace in coastal Andalusia,
Mi Amor captures a fleeting summer
romance, bitter grapefruit, floral hibiscus,
and gin-kissed whispers of love

Capri Verde
Beefeater Gin, Freshly Muddled Cucumber
& Basil, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

525

Inspired by a quiet morning on the coast in
Capri, this cocktail captures sea kissed air,
sunlit courtyards, and the refreshing calm of
island herbs and citrus clarity

Tropical Sundown
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Dark Rum, Orange
Liqueur, Pistachio Orgeat, Lime Juice,
Pineapple, Clarified

550

Inspired by coastal trade routes, this cocktail
blends rum, citrus, and pistachio, echoing
Mediterranean bazaars where East meets West
in sun soaked, spice-scented harmony

Morning Glory
Bacardi Carta Blanca, Fresh Pineapple
Juice, Peach, Honey, Mint, Lime Juice

575

Born on a sunlit Mykonos shore, this spirited
elixir captures the essence of island summers,
golden laughter, sea breeze secrets, and
moonlit dances by the Aegean

Bella Ciao
Tequila Blanco, Freshly Muddled Berries,
Berry Compote, Vanilla Essence, Lime Juice

595

Inspired by Italy's sun-kissed countryside, Bella
Ciao embodies the spirit of freedom and joy,
capturing moments of bliss, fresh fruits, and
the warmth of the Mediterranean

Margarita d’Oro
Tequila Blanco, Raw Mango, Mango
Compote, Lime Juice, Tabasco, Red Chilli

650

Inspired by Sicily’s vibrant summers, Margarita
d’Oro blends mango’s sweetness with a spicy
kick, capturing the island’s bold flavors, sun-
kissed days and a fiery spirit

Blueberry Basil Bliss
Absolut Vodka, Fresh Blueberries, Fresh 
Berry Compote, Fresh Basil, Lime Juice

595

Born from breezy Mediterranean afternoons,
this cocktail captures the spirit of hidden
courtyards and laughter echoing through
stone alleys on long, languid days 

Amalfi Sunset
Tequila Blanco, Spiced Agave Syrup,
Fresh Pineapple, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

650

Inspired by golden Amalfi evenings, this
clarified  cocktail blends sun ripened
pineapple, spiced agave and citrus with
vibrant tequila under Mediterranean skies

Old Money
Ballantine’s Whiskey, Sweet Vermouth,
Angostura Bitters, Fresh Orange, Zest

650

A nod to Mediterranean nobility, Old Money
blends aged whiskey with bitters and fresh
orange, like sipping history under cypress
trees on a Tuscan estate
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Upgrade Any Cocktail to Jameson Black
Barrel, Bombay Sapphire, Grey Goose
Vodka, Patron Silver



Longitude 77
Indri Trini
Glenmorangie 10 Y.O
Talisker 10 Y.O
Aberfeldy 12 Y.O
Singleton 12 Y.O
The Glenlivet 12 Y.O
Glenfiddich 12 Y.O
Laphroaig 10 Y.O

650

650

675

675

695

695

695

695

850

SINGLE MALTS (30ML)

Oaksmith Gold
The Glenwalk
William Lawson
Teachers Highland/ 50
Black & White
Ballantine’s Finest
JW Red Label
Dewar’s White Label
Jim Beam
Ballantine’s 7 American Barrel
Jameson
Jack Daniels No.7
Dewar’s 12 Y.O
Jameson Black Barrel
Chivas Regal 12 Y.O
JW Black Label
JW Double Black
Chivas Regal 18 Y.O
JW Blue Label

275

275

295

350/ 395

350

350

350

350

375

395

395

495

495

525

525

525

650

1200

45000 (B)

WHISKEY (30ML)

Belenkaya Gold
Skyy
Absolut
Absolut Flavours
Ketel One
Grey Goose
Belvedere

275

295

350

350

350

650

675

VODKA (30ML)

Old Monk
Bacardi Dark Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Flavours
Malibu

225

250

275

275

325

RUM (30ML)

Greater Than
Beefeater
Stranger & Sons
Beefeater Pink
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Jaisalmer
Tanqueray No.10
Malfy
Hendrick's
Monkey 47
Roku

275

295

350

350

350

375

450

495

650

675

675

675

GIN (30ML)

Don Angel
Camino Blanco/ Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
1800 Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

395

395

450

850

850

850

950

TEQUILA (30ML)

Sambuca
Kahlua
Campari
Cinzano Rosso
Aperol
Bailey's Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Hennessy VS / VSOP

275

325

325

350

350

425

525

675/ 1250

LIQUEURS & COGNAC (30ML)
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Grover La Réserve Blanc

Sula Chenin Blanc

Sula Late Harvest

Fratelli Chardonnay

The Source Sauv Blanc

Jacob’s Creek Chardonnay

Yellow Tail Chardonnay

Grand Louis Bordeaux (Fr)

450 / 1950

 450 / 1950

 450 / 1950

 450 / 1950

 550 / 2450

 750 / 3650

 4950 (B)

 5250 (B)

WHITE WINE (GLASS/ BOTTLE)

Grover La Réserve Red

Sula Satori

Sula Cabernet Shiraz

Fratelli Merlot

The Source Cab Sauvignon

Jacob’s Creek Merlot

Yellow Tail Shiraz

Duprais Rouge Bordeaux (Fr)

Châteauneuf-du-Pape AOC

450 / 1950

 450 / 1950

 450 / 1950

 450 / 1950

 550 / 2450

 750 / 3650

 4950 (B)

 5250 (B)

 18500 (B)

RED WINE (GLASS/ BOTTLE)

Sula Zinfandel Rosé

The Source Grenache Rosé

Jacob’s Creek Crisp Rosé

Mateus Rosé (Portugal)

450 / 1950

 550 / 2450

 750 / 3650

 5750 (B)

ROSÉ WINE (GLASS/ BOTTLE)

Sula Brut

Chandon Brut / Rosé

Moët & Chandon Impérial (Fr)

Dom Pérignon (Fr)

3450 (B)

 4500 (B)

 18000 (B)

 49500 (B)

CHAMPAGNE/ SPARKLING

SANGRIA (BY GLASS/ 
5  GLASS PITCHER)

Red Wine Sangria (Sula) 450/ 1950

White Wine Sangria (Sula) 450/ 1950 

Red Wine Sangria (JC) 650/ 2950 

White Wine Sangria (JC) 650/ 2950 

Rosé Wine Sangria (Sula) 550/ 2450 

SHOTS

Jagerbomb
Jagermeister & redbull

595

B52
Kahlua, Bailey's, Tri sec

Kamikaze
Vodka, Tri Sec, Lime juice

Grenade
Jagermeister, Tequilla, Red bull

650

350

495

Absolut Flavoured Shots
Cranberry, passionfruit, peach

350

Cranberry
Jamaican Passion

350

350

BREEZERS (PINT)

Note: Third party discounts are not
applicable on bottle rates. 

Fireball Cinnamon Whisky 295
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Red Bull
Red Bull (Sugar Free)
Ginger Ale/ Tonic Water
Canned Juices (by glass)
Fresh Lime Soda/ Water
Aerated beverages (by glass)
Veen Sparkling Water
Diet Coke
Bottled water Himalayan
Soda
Soft drink mixers

295

295

175

175

175

175

175

150

110

95

95

BEVERAGES

Cappuccino
Caffè Mocha 
Americano (Hot/ Iced)
Espresso/ Doppio
Caffè Latte
Iced Latte
Extra Espresso Shot (add on)
Jasmine Green Tea
Matcha Latte (Hot/ Iced)

195
195
180

150/ 180
195
195
60

180
280

COFFEE,  TEA & MATCHA
We Use Medium Roast 100% Arabica Coffee Beans

295Grapefruit Lemonade
Grapefruit juice, lime juice, ice, syrup

295

295

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Shirley Temple
Grenadine, lime, ginger ale, cherry

Orange Mule
Orange, lime, basil, ginger ale

Òsteria
b a r  i  e a t e r y  i  b e e r  g a r d e n

COLD PRESS FRESH JUICES

Cold Coffee Frappé
Mocha Frappé
Oreo Frappé
Kit Kat Frappé
Lotus Biscoff Frappé

FRAPPÉ

295

295

325

325

325Malta Orange
Pineapple
ABC
Watermelon
Detox

295

280

280

280

280(Carrot, Beetroot, Celery, Ginger)

(Apple, Beetroot, Carrot)

295Mango Basil Punch
Mango crush, vanilla ice cream, basil, mango juice

For Oat Milk/ Almond Milk Add INR 75
Please inform us for natural sweeteners 

All juices are cold pressed and are made
fresh for every order, please allow 15
mins for preparation.

We use AAA Ceremonial Grade Matcha

295

295

Iced Tea
Choice of lemon or peach

Non Alcoholic Mojito
Mint, lime juice, lime wedges, soda

295Non Alcoholic Colada
Fresh pineapple, coconut cream
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Belgian Wit
Hefeweizen
Apple Cider
Mango Cider
Dark Stout
IPA
Wild Berry Cider
Japanese Rice Lager
Guava Cider
Budweiser Draught
KF Ultra Max Draught
KF Premium Draught

325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
295

CRAFT & DRAUGHT

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

Sula R / W / R
Grover R / W
Fratelli R / W
The Source R / W / R

450
450
450
550

WINES BY GLASS

The Glenwalk
Ballantine’s Finest
Dewar’s White Label
Jameson
Skyy
Absolut
Old Monk
Bacardi Dark Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Flavours
Beefeater
Beefeater Pink

275
350
350
395
295
350
225
250
275
275
295
350

SPIRITS

Happy Hours
Buy 2 Get 1 Free

Mon to Fri 12pm to 7pm

Òsteria

Note: In house offers cannot be
clubbed with third party discounts

Cosmopolitan

Mojito

Hot Toddy

Whiskey Sour

Espresso Martini

Picante

Old Fashioned

Margarita

525

525

525

595

595

595

595

595
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